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Dalas https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dalas-168708/actors
She https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/she-1614501/actors
The	Sixth	Sense https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-sixth-sense-3958238/actors
The	Haunted	Strangler https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-haunted-strangler-12124715/actors
The	Green	Man https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-green-man-7738182/actors
Hollywood	Wives https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hollywood-wives-3276741/actors
Two-Way	Stretch https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/two-way-stretch-7858681/actors
Beyond	Witch	Mountain https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beyond-witch-mountain-4900056/actors
First	Man	into	Space https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/first-man-into-space-5453250/actors
The	Man	with	Bogart's	Face https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-man-with-bogart%27s-face-7750125/actors
The	Initiation	of	Sarah https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-initiation-of-sarah-17052791/actors
The	Rebel https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-rebel-7759740/actors
Corridors	of	Blood https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/corridors-of-blood-2024473/actors
Tarzan	and	the	Valley	of	Gold https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tarzan-and-the-valley-of-gold-4988024/actors
Tarzan	the	Magnificent https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tarzan-the-magnificent-2349184/actors
Peter	and	Paul https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/peter-and-paul-217585/actors
Tarzan's	Three	Challenges https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tarzan%27s-three-challenges-2394817/actors
Tarzan	and	the	Great	River https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tarzan-and-the-great-river-2394807/actors
In	Broad	Daylight https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-broad-daylight-28455075/actors
The	Great	American	Beauty
Contest

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-american-beauty-contest-
16994414/actors

Murder	by	Natural	Causes https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/murder-by-natural-causes-12126348/actors
Ritual	of	Evil https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ritual-of-evil-16965439/actors
Operation	Snatch https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/operation-snatch-2700853/actors
Celebration	Family https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/celebration-family-5057634/actors
Love,	Mary https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/love%2C-mary-6690090/actors
The	Reluctant	Heroes https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-reluctant-heroes-23302086/actors
From	Venus	with	Love https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/from-venus-with-love-27877419/actors
Marian	Rose	White https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marian-rose-white-16252961/actors
The	Big	Game https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-big-game-3236339/actors
Black	Market	Baby https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/black-market-baby-60788894/actors
Bobbikins https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bobbikins-4934664/actors
Life	in	Emergency	Ward	10 https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/life-in-emergency-ward-10-6545146/actors
The	Lady	from	Yesterday https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-lady-from-yesterday-21646633/actors
Strangers'	Meeting https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/strangers%27-meeting-7621577/actors
Kingston https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kingston-3197131/actors
Higher	Ground https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/higher-ground-738147/actors
House	on	Greenapple	Road https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/house-on-greenapple-road-16642425/actors
The	Adventures	of	Pollyanna https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-adventures-of-pollyanna-29112715/actors
The	Quick	and	the	Dead https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-quick-and-the-dead-7759080/actors
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